

Hope Sheree Presents A Sizzlin Hot New Christian Cooking Show - 'A Dash of Hope With Friends'

Hope Sheree Presents A Sizzlin Hot New Christian Cooking Show - "A Dash of Hope With Friends". This show combines faith, love, friendship, food, and fun.

NORFOLK, VA, UNITED STATES, December 20, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Join Hope Sheree and her wonderful friends as they combine faith, joy, and delightful recipes for a heartwarming culinary adventure. Each episode of "A Dash of Hope With Friends" features uplifting stories, mouthwatering recipes, and the joy of cooking with intention and



A Dash of Hope With Friends - Official Logo

love. Whether you're a seasoned chef or just beginning your culinary journey, this show is crafted to uplift your spirits and tantalize your taste buds. Tune in to learn how the perfect blend of ingredients and a dash of hope can create something extraordinary.

٢

Anything can be fixed with the 4 F's - Faith, Food, Fun, and Friends"

Hope Sheree

This cooking show features Award-Winning Radio Host and Gospel Recording Artist Hope Sheree, Mental Health Advocate and Bestselling Visionary Cathy Staton, National Epilepsy Advocate and Educator Tanisha Tyler-Graves, and Master Designer and Event Coordinator Latrese B. Carter. Together, they bring you laughter, encouragement, and

delectable meals.

Watch the debut show on the GoodVue Network, which yields an audience of over 600,000 viewers. GoodVue is a free faith-based TV streaming platform that spreads the transformative power of the Word worldwide. Available on web, mobile, and TV, it offers diverse, high-quality content that fosters a connected global community. Don't miss the debut Christmas episode airing at 7pm eastern standard time on Tuesday, December 24th—Christmas Eve. Catch it at

www.goodvuenetwork.com. You can also follow the ladies on social media @ADashofHopeWithFriends. For More Information, contact Hope Sheree at ADashofHopeWithFriends@gmail.com or call (757) 807-4449. Visit www.ADoseofHope.org for more information.

Hope Sheree ADOH Marketing, LLC +1 757-807-4449 ADOHMarketingllc@gmail.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/770451720

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.